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Valley View Family Newsletter June 6, 2025 
 
Dear families, 
 
We had a great week. Some of our classes learned about the Brazilian art of Axe 
Capoeira.  

 
 
Our school participated in Pride Week as well and our Skittles guessing game winners 
are Kendyl (gr. 6), Seorin (gr.4) and Anna (gr.3). Here is a photo of our Dress like a 
rainbow day! 
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We also have 8 families who won some fabulous prizes for the May mental wellness 
family challenge.  
Congratulations to: Max, Hailey, Liana, Alexandria, Eva, Elise, Clio, Jacob 
 
Here are a few items for your consideration for the two weeks: 
 
 

Mon, June 9 Open house at Isfeld for grade 7 students 7:00- 8:00pm 

  

Tue, June 10 Salad bar for all 

 

Wed, June 11 Internation Play Day at Valley View! “Choose Play Every Day” a 
reminder of the powerful role play holds in supporting children’s 
development, well-being, and joyful learning.  

Grade 7’s leave for Camp Homewood 

Thurs, June 12 Soup & bun for all  

 

Fri, June 13 Grade 7s are back 

 

 
 
Mon, June 16  

  

Tue, June 17 Salad bar for all 

 

Wed, June 18  All books are due back to the library 

 

Thurs, June 19 Soup & bun for all  
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Fri, June 20 Indigenous Celebration Day & Valley View Fun Day- Students 

should bring a change of clothes/towel if they get wet, wear a 

hat/sunscreen and their bottle of water. Students get Bannock from 

the Bannock food truck. (For sale after school as well) 

 
 
Upcoming dates:  
 
Monday, June 23: Beach day  K- grade 3 Kye Bay;  Grade 4-7 Airforce Beach 

Busses leave at 9:00  
Busses pick up at the beach @ 1:15 to return to school 
Toys must be labeled and must fit in their backpack. Pack a water bottle, a hat, 
sunscreen, snacks, lunch  
Students will only be permitted to enter the water with adult permission up the knee. 
(Limited to tide pools) 
 
Tuesday, June 24 10:40 Grade 7 leaving ceremony 
Thursday, June 26 – LAST morning of school. Dismissal at 11:45am.  
 
Remember to send water bottles to school with students. We have water filling stations 
and very few reusable cups.  
 
Wishing you a pleasant weekend,    

Michelle Mowbray -   Principal – Valley View Elementary 

https://www.comoxvalleyschools.ca/valley-view-elementary/ 
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